

Koneksa Health (Private)

MARCH 24, 2021



Management - Koneksa Health



Roadshow Host

Scott Schoenhaus Analyst

Healthcare IT (212) 891-1707

scott.schoenhaus@stephens.com

Space will be limited. Meeting times and itinerary subject to change. To join the trip or to obtain more information, please contact your Stephens sales representative.

About Koneksa Health

Koneksa Health is a leader in developing and implementing patient-centric digital biomarkers for drug development and clinical trials. The company utilizes its digital platform for integrating wearables, sensors, and other patient-facing technologies into clinical research.



INSTITUTIONAL EQUITIES & RESEARCH

stephens.com

f in 🛩 800-643-9691

© 2021 STEPHENS INC. MEMBER NYSE, SIPC | 111 CENTER STREET, LITTLE ROCK, AR 72201

UNSUBSCRIBE EMAIL PREFERENCES VIEW ONLINE

This announcement has been prepared solely for informalive purposes as of its stated date and is not a solicitation, or an offer, to buy or sell any security. It does not purport to be a complete description of the securities, makets or developments referred to in the material. The research analyzed principally responsible for preparation of this announcement has reserved compressation that is based on the first overall revenue which includes investment barriang revenue. In a cases around additional to you Selpress its, in representative for clients should refer to https://lepteraincb.asmanitic.com/helded/Disclosures.com/or controller you Selpress its, in representative for additional information. Please due not find the arrouncement may include one or more links to extend or third-porty websites. Selpress in its case on independently verified the information contained on such websites and can provide no assume as to the reliability of such information, and there are no extended to the day oppoints aspected on such verballes reflect the opinions of Stephens in c. as immograpment. Additional information or validable upon request.